
Roslyn Middle School 
Extra Help Rooms 2024-2025 

(2:19pm – 2:54pm) Mondays, Wednesdays & Thursdays 

 Email Address Last Name: First Name: Room: 
nagusti@roslynschools.org Agusti Norell  131 
pantonopoulos@roslynschools.org Antonopoulos Panagiota 112 
hbanner@roslynschools.org Banner Howard 212 
pburke@roslynschools.org Burke Phyllis 129 
bbutler@roslynschools.org Butler Brian 115 
nchrysanthem@roslynschools.org Chrysanthem Nicole 208 
mcirringione2@roslynschools.org Cirringione Marigrace 210 
dcordeau@roslynschools.org Cordeau David 604 
acovino@roslynschools.org Covino Ann Marie 110 
tcutler@roslynschools.org Cutler Tami 203 
jdeangelis@gmail.com DeAngelis Julianna 210 
cdecker@roslynschools.org Decker Corrine Counseling Center 
ademakopoulos@roslynschools.org Demakopoulos Andrew Main Gym 
ldemarco@roslynschools.org DeMarco Lisa Counseling Center 
kdemaria@roslynschools.org DeMaria Katherine 135 
kdwyer@roslynschools.org Dwyer KC 613 
celorriaga@roslynschools.org Elorriaga Catherine 603 
mfloccari@roslynschools.org Floccari Michael 100 
lfonseca@roslynschools.org Fonseca Loretta 607 
mfox@roslynschools.org Fox Matt 111 
mfranz@roslynschools.org Franz Milva 131 
rfrescott@roslynschools.org Frescott Rachel 611 
ggizzi@roslynschools.org Gizzi Gabriella 104 
hgreenfield@roslynschools.org Greenfield Hanna 612 
THausman@roslynschools.org Hausman Tara 100 
bhoffner@roslynschools.org Hoffner Brian 111 
rhuntley@roslynschools.org Huntley Renee 108 
jhuntley@roslynschools.org Huntley Jeff 110 
ajacob@roslynschools.org Jacob Andria 600 
jkelly@roslynschools.org Kelly Jennifer 119 
bkelson@roslynschools.org Kelson Brooke 102 
gkennedy@roslynschools.org Kennedy Gail Counseling Center 
skenny@roslynschools.org Kenny Susan 601 
akohart@roslynschools.org Kohart Adam 209 
rlanzillotta@roslynschools.org Lanzillotta Rudolf Main Gym 
jlass@roslynschools.org Lass Jonathan 202 
jlevenson@roslynschools.org Levenson Jared  Counseling Center 
plizza@roslynschools.org Lizza Peter 602 
jllewellyn@roslynschools.org Llewellyn Jacqueline 119 
tlorge@roslynschools.org Lorge Terrie 121 
lmancia@roslynschools.org Manica Liza 611 
amarlow@roslynschools.org  Marlow Andrew Main Gym 
rmeigel@roslynschools.org Meigel Rebecca 107 
jmejia@roslynschools.org Mejia Juan Main Gym 
mpalmisano@roslynschools.org Palmisano Michelle  612 
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cpetrides@roslynschools.org Petrides Cassandra 600 
lreiff@roslynschools.org Reiff Lawrence 608 
lreiff@roslynschools.org Reiff Lawrence 608 
mreilly@roslynschools.org Reilly Michele 204 
restisarah@aol.com Resti Sarah  613 
srivera@roslynschools.org Rivera Susana 133 
jruber@roslynschools.org Ruber Jenna 101 
jryan@roslynschools.org Ryan John 608 
jsalvatore@roslynschools.org Salvatore Julie 208 
dsamide@roslynschools.org Samide Denise 609 
kschmitt@roslynschools.org Schmitt Kris 610 
bschoenfelder@roslynschools.org Schoenfelder Brian 605 
escott@roslynschools.org Scott Erik 204 
dsherry@roslynschools.org Sherry Douglas TECH C 
asparaco@roslynschools.org Sparaco Ali 103 
lspyridon@roslynschools.org Spyridon Lisa  211 
jsteffens@roslynschools.org Steffens Joshua 606 
dtreubig@roslynschools.org Treubig Dennis 105 
dtriebe@roslynschools.org Triebe Diane 213 
mvalentino@roslynschools.org Valentino Mark 209 
bvillegas@roslynschools.org Villegas Brian 125 
dvogel@roslynschools.org Vogel  Dianne 200 
mweill@roslynschools.org Weill Marichelle 123 
kwood@roslynschools.org Wood Kristina 116 
hyeh@roslynschools.org Yeh Huichee 129 
lzenie@roslynschools.org Zenie Laura 605 


